53V.A.T. not included
Active Carbon Filters
 Active Carbon Filters
n	 	PVC Activated Carbon Filters filterbox.
n	 	Maximum temperature 60 0C.
n	 	Relative humidity lower than 70%.
n	  Ability to clean more than 70 chemical reactions.
n	  Two different types:
   a) Type Normal: made with activated carbons approved for
       class A and AX.
  b) Type RBAA: made with activated carbons approved for
       class E.
Technical Characteristics
Type
Inlet Flange ∅
(mm)
Air flow
(m3/h)
Static Pressure
(mm) H2O Carbon Filters Pre-filters Weight
(Kg) Price
CARBO04PN 200 600 21 NORMAL 4 1 17,5 y 1.562,00
CARBO04PR 200 600 21 RBAA 4 1 18,5 y 2.034,00
CARBO06PN 250 900 23 NORMAL 6 1 22,5 y 1.847,00
CARBO06PR 250 900 23 RBAA 6 1 24 y 2.399,00
CARBO08PN 250 1200 36 NORMAL 8 1 28 y 2.415,00
CARBO08PR 250 1200 36 RBAA 8 1 30 y 3.137,00
CARBO10PN 315 1500 30 NORMAL 10 1 35,5 y 3.126,00
CARBO10PR 315 1500 30 RBAA 10 1 37,5 y 4.063,00
CARBO12PN 315 1800 35 NORMAL 12 2 43,5 y 3.406,00
CARBO12PR 315 1800 35 RBAA 12 2 46 y 4.430,00
CARBO14PN 315 2100 38 NORMAL 14 2 46 y 4.264,00
CARBO14PR 315 2100 38 RBAA 14 2 49 y 5.536,00
CARBO16PN 355 2400 40 NORMAL 16 2 49 y 4.897,00
CARBO16PR 355 2400 40 RBAA 16 2 52,5 y 6.391,00
CARBO18PN 355 2700 40 NORMAL 18 3 54 y 5.536,00
CARBO18PR 355 2700 40 RBAA 18 3 57,5 y 7.168,00
CARBO20PN 355 3000 40 NORMAL 20 3 56,5 y 6.103,00
CARBO20PR 355 3000 40 RBAA 20 3 61 y 7.950,00
CARBO24PN 355 3600 40 NORMAL 24 3 65 y 7.378,00
CARBO24PR 355 3600 40 RBAA 24 3 70 y 9.510,00
CARBO28PN 400 4200 45 NORMAL 28 3 72 y 8.587,00
CARBO28PR 400 4200 45 RBAA 28 3 78 y 11.142,00
CARBO30PN 400 4500 45 NORMAL 30 3 77 y 9.156,00
CARBO30PR 400 4500 45 RBAA 30 3 83 y 11.922,00
CARBO40PN 500 6000 45 NORMAL 40 6 112 y 12.207,00
CARBO40PR 500 6000 45 RBAA 40 6 120 y 15.901,00
CARBO48PN 500 7200 45 NORMAL 48 6 124 y 14.756,00
CARBO48PR 500 7200 45 RBAA 48 6 134 y 19.020,00
CARBO60PN 600 9000 45 NORMAL 60 6 141 y 18.313,00
CARBO60PR 600 9000 45 RBAA 60 6 153 y 23.844,00
CARBO72PN 600 10800 45 NORMAL 72 6 157 y 22.143,00
CARBO72PR 600 10800 45 RBAA 72 6 172 y 28.673,00
Dimessions
Type Α  (mm) Β   (mm) Η  (mm) L  (mm) Inlet Flange ∅
(mm)
CARBO04PN 500 320 600 1100 200
CARBO04PR 500 320 600 1100 200
CARBO06PN 550 520 580 1200 250
CARBO06PR 550 520 580 1200 250
CARBO08PN 550 630 580 1200 250
CARBO08PR 550 630 580 1200 250
CARBO10PN 550 780 580 1200 315
CARBO10PR 550 780 580 1200 315
CARBO12PN 550 940 580 1250 315
CARBO12PR 550 940 580 1250 315
CARBO14PN 550 1080 580 1350 315
CARBO14PR 550 1080 580 1350 315
CARBO16PN 550 1200 580 1500 355
CARBO16PR 550 1200 580 1500 355
CARBO18PN 550 1390 580 1500 355
CARBO18PR 550 1390 580 1500 355
CARBO20PN 550 1550 580 1500 355
CARBO20PR 550 1550 580 1500 355
CARBO24PN 1150 1020 510 1950 355
CARBO24PR 1150 1020 510 1950 355
CARBO28PN 1180 1080 510 2020 400
CARBO28PR 1180 1080 510 2020 400
CARBO30PN 1150 1160 510 1910 400
CARBO30PR 1150 1160 510 1910 400
CARBO40PN 1150 1012 1000 1990 500
CARBO40PR 1150 1012 1000 1990 500
CARBO48PN 1150 1012 1000 2070 500
CARBO48PR 1150 1012 1000 2070 500
CARBO60PN 1150 1050 1160 2030 600
CARBO60PR 1150 1050 1160 2030 600
CARBO72PN 1100 1050 1390 2100 600
CARBO72PR 1100 1050 1390 2100 600
54 V.A.T. not included
Active Carbon Filters